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State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 6, 2018

State General
Governor

Bill Lee - Republican

Karl Dean - Democratic

Mark CoonRippy Brown - Independent
Sherry L. Clark - Independent

Justin Cornett - Independent

Gabriel Fancher - Independent

Sean Bruce Fleming - Independent
William Andrew Helmstetter - Independent
Cory King - Independent

Matthew Koch - Independent

Tommy Ray McAnally - Independent
Jessie D. McDonald - Independent
Toney Randall Mitchell - Independent
Yvonne Neubert - Independent

Alfred Shawn Rapoza - Independent
Chad Riden - Independent

Robert Sawyers Sr. - Independent
Heather Scott - Independent

George Blackwell Smith IV - Independent
Jeremy Allen Stephenson - Independent
Tracy C. Yaste Tisdale - Independent
Mike Toews - Independent

Rick Tyler - Independent

Vinnie Vineyard - Independent

Jaron D. Weidner - Independent

Patrick Whitlock - Independent

Joe B. Wilmoth - Independent

Mark Wright - Independent

Write-In - Eddie Murphy
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Total Votes 54,370



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 6, 2018

State General
United States Senate

1 Marsha Blackburn - Republican 38,753
2 Phil Bredesen - Democratic 15,183
3 Trudy A. Austin - Independent 176
4 John Carico - Independent 129
5 Dean Hill - Independent 134
6 Kevin Lee McCants - Independent 32
7 Breton Phillips - Independent 31
8 Kiris L. Todd - Independent 55

Total Votes 54,493

United States House of Representatives District 1

1 Phil Roe - Republican 41,455
2 Marty Olsen - Democratic 11,568
3 Michael D. Salyer - Independent 938

Total Votes 53,961

Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1 John Crawford - Republican 15,642
Total Votes 15,642

Tennessee House of Representatives District 2

1 Bud Hulsey - Republican 17,455
2 Arvil Love Jr. - Democratic 4,972
3 Robert M. Ellis - Independent 574

Total Votes 23,001

Tennessee House of Representatives District 3

1 Timothy Hill - Republican 10,521
Total Votes 10,521
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State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 6, 2018

Municipal - City of Johnson City
City Commissioner

David Adams
Jenny Brock

Jeff Clark

William "Bud" Hill Jr
John Hunter

Total Votes

School Board

Tom Hager
Kathy Hall
Michelle Treece
Robert Williams

Total Votes

School Board (unexpired term)

1 Kenneth Herb Greenlee

2 Paula Treece

Total Votes

64
125
34
53
47
323

143
152
144
138
577

80
82
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