State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 6, 2018

State General

Governor

		Total Votes	54,370
29	Write-In - Eddie Murphy		0
28	Mark Wright - Independent		13
27	Joe B. Wilmoth - Independent		7
26	Patrick Whitlock - Independent		5
25	Jaron D. Weidner - Independent		4
24	Vinnie Vineyard - Independent		12
23	Rick Tyler - Independent		8
22	Mike Toews - Independent		6
21	Tracy C. Yaste Tisdale - Independent		12
20	Jeremy Allen Stephenson - Independent		12
19	George Blackwell Smith IV - Independent		24
18	Heather Scott - Independent		42
17	Robert Sawyers Sr Independent		8
16	Chad Riden - Independent		11
15	Alfred Shawn Rapoza - Independent		4
14	Yvonne Neubert - Independent		16
13	Toney Randall Mitchell - Independent		4
12	Jessie D. McDonald - Independent		7
11	Tommy Ray McAnally - Independent		8
10	Matthew Koch - Independent		12
9	Cory King - Independent		21
8	William Andrew Helmstetter - Independent		12
7	Sean Bruce Fleming - Independent		14
6	Gabriel Fancher - Independent		9
5	Justin Cornett - Independent		29
4	Sherry L. Clark - Independent		87
3	Mark CoonRippy Brown - Independent		62
2	Karl Dean - Democratic		12,373
1	Bill Lee - Republican	,	41,548

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 6, 2018

State General

United States Senate

1	Marsha Blackburn - Republican		38,753
2	Phil Bredesen - Democratic		15,183
3	Trudy A. Austin - Independent		176
4	John Carico - Independent		129
5	Dean Hill - Independent		134
6	Kevin Lee McCants - Independent		32
7	Breton Phillips - Independent		31
8	Kris L. Todd - Independent		55
		Total Votes	54,493

United States House of Representatives District 1

		Total Votes	53,961
3	Michael D. Salyer - Independent		938
2	Marty Olsen - Democratic		11,568
1	Phil Roe - Republican		41,455

Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1 John Crawford - Republican 15,642

Total Votes 15,642

Tennessee House of Representatives District 2

		Total Votes	23,001
3	Robert M. Ellis - Independent		574
2	Arvil Love Jr Democratic		4,972
1	Bud Hulsey - Republican		17,455

Tennessee House of Representatives District 3

1	Timothy Hill - Republican		10,521
		Total Votes	10.521

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 6, 2018 Municipal - City of Johnson City City Commissioner

1	David Adams	64
2	Jenny Brock	125
3	Jeff Clark	34
4	William "Bud" Hill Jr	53
5	John Hunter	47
	Total Votes	323
	School Board	
1	Tom Hager	143
2	Kathy Hall	152
3	Michelle Treece	144
4	Robert Williams	138
	Total Votes	577
	School Board (unexpired term)	
1	Kenneth Herb Greenlee	80
2	Paula Treece	82
	Total Votes	162